
FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

42.25"
47.00"
0.00"
0.00"

35.00lb

5.00"

DIMENSIONS

Aged Brass (AGB)  
Aged Iron (AI)  
Polished Nickel (PN)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color

Material

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1

Wattage 25w
Voltage 120 VAC

SHIPPING
Carton 1 49" x 49" x 9"
Carton 1 Weight 49lb
Shipping Method Truck Only

Metal arches bring a smooth dome-shape and add an interesting twist to this traditional wagon-wheel chandelier.
Candelabra bulbs around the circumference provide an abundance of bright, beautiful light. Available as a single or
double-tier in Aged Brass, Polished Nickel or Aged Iron.  
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